
SOUTHEAST WMS ANNUAL CONFERENCE 
 

Dorothy Sconiers-Bevel  
dorothy.bevel@gmail.com  

813-727-8626  

Birthday:  November 4 

Life Member Date:   

 

Annie D. Flowers 
annieflowers77@gmail.com   

334-389-1015  

Birthday:  July 21 

Life Member Date:   

 

Helen J. Grant  
thegrantfamily323@centurylink.net   

(334) 774-8862  

Birthday:  November 21 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Emily G. Hill   
emilyhill46@yahoo.com   

334-268-8198  

Birthday:   

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Hattie Huggins    
whugggins000@gmail.com 

334-796-5077 

Birthday:  August 27 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Rosena Jacobs   
rosena.jacobs@yahoo.com  

334-805-9617 

Birthday:  April 13 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Constance Jones  
Constance013@yahoo.com 

334-389-7015 

Birthday:  April 22 

Life Member Date:   
 

Ms. Terri Lee    
jienses334@gmail.com   

334-718-8405    

Birthday:  October 7 

Life Member Date:   

mailto:dorothy.bevel@gmail.com
mailto:annieflowers77@gmail.com
mailto:thegrantfamily323@centurylink.net
mailto:emilyhill46@yahoo.com
mailto:whugggins000@gmail.com
mailto:rosena.jacobs@yahoo.com
mailto:jienses334@gmail.com


Mrs. Vera McCarter  
Redrobin1941@hotmail.com 

334-794-3719 

Birthday:  May 5 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Evadna K. Moment  
evadnak@yahoo.com 

(334)494-7352   

Birthday:  January 16 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Rometha Norton    
rometha@comcast.net 

334-655-1849  

Birthday:  July 16 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Mae Reeves  
334-699-5198 

Birthday:  April 11 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Gracie Robert  
jasrobi@aol.com 

334-792-8249  

Birthday:  January 3 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Martha Roseboro  
martha.roseboro@yahoo.com 

334-733-8056 

Birthday:  April 6 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Glenda Skipper  
glenda.skipper@yahoo.com 

334-687-7054  

Birthday:  December 12 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Lillie Smith  
lilliep0505@gmail.com 

(334) 685-8275  

Birthday:  July 16 

Life Member Date:   
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Mrs. Margrete Simmons  
margesimmons23@gmail.com 

334-477-1962  

Birthday:  August 23 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Linda Simpson 
lindalsimp@yahoo.com 

(973)568-6732  

Birthday:  August 16 

Life Member Date:   
 

 

Ms. Lottie Summerville  
summerville910@yahoo.com 

334-492-1949  

Birthday:  August 16 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Ruthie Warren  
warrenruthie@yahoo.com 

334-347-1361  

Birthday:  September 30 

Life Member Date:   
 

Mrs. Shanetha Whitehurst  
334-792-4280  

Birthday:  May 11 

Life Member Date:   
 

Ms. Sherryl Whiting  
srsw@comcast.net 

(334) 796-0154  

Birthday:  April 15 

Life Member Date:  February 8, 2017 
 

Ms. Veronica Wiley  
auntrona@bellsouth.net 

334-300-9527   

Birthday:  October 17 

Life Member Date:   
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